Sept 9th

5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00

9:00

4th-6th play at Farnsworth

Sept 16th

5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00

9:00

South

Team #43 plays at Farnsworth

BOLD #'s Double header, white cell/2 different divisions

HS

Skyline

Sept 23rd

5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00

9:00

Team #41 plays at Farnsworth

Rigby

Madison

Madison

Bonneville

Rigby

Rigby

Rigby

Sept 30th

5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00

9:00

Oct 7th

5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00

9:00

Oct 14th

5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00

9:00

Thunder Ridge

Rigby

No Game #8




