Sept 9th	North	South	BOLD#			
5:00	16 vs 10		#	4th - 6th	NFL Team	
6:00	<b>10</b> vs 15	<b>16</b> vs 11	39	Bryant Searle	Broncos	
7:00		12 vs 14	40	James Wood	Dolphins	
8:00	6 vs 8	7 vs 9	41	Rachel Rolfe	Chiefs	
9:00	13 vs 18	19 vs 17	42	Taunja Poulsen	Broncos	
4th-6th play at Farnsworth			43	Jon Reid	Cowboys	
Sept 16th	North	South	#	7th & 8th	NFL Team	
5:00	42 vs 39		6	Jeff DaBell	Cowboys	
6:00	15 vs 12	14 vs 16	7	Mike Freeman	Dolphins	
7:00	40 vs 41	10 vs 11	8	Scott Nielson	Chargers	
8:00	9 vs 6	8 vs 7	9	Jordon Peterson	Panthers	
9:00	18 vs 17	19 vs 13	#	HS League	NFL Team	HS
	Team #43 plays at Farnsworth			Bryan Zollinger	49ers	Skyline
Sept 23rd	North	South	11	Evan Cox/Tyler Brown	Chiefs	Rigby
5:00	42 vs 43	15 vs 16	12	Heath Edwards	Packers	Madison
6:00	<b>40</b> vs 39	17 vs 10	13	Jared Rydalch	Chiefs	Madison
7:00	<b>40</b> vs <b>8</b>	13 vs 14	14	Justin Williams	Dolphins	Bonneville
8:00	<b>8</b> vs 6	9 vs 7	15	MeriBeth Poulsen	Eagles	Rigby
9:00	11 vs 18	12 vs 19	16	Ryan Farnsworth	Cowboys	Rigby
Team #41 plays at Farnsworth			17	Paul Korth	Cowboys	Rigby
Sept 30th	North	South	18	Tyler Briggs	49ers	Thunder Ridge
5:00	39 vs 43	8 vs 9	19	Nichole Burnside	Broncos	Rigby
6:00	11 vs 12	10 vs 13				
7:00	42 vs 41	7 vs 16				
8:00	17 vs <b>14</b>	40 vs 6				
9:00	19 vs 15	<b>14</b> vs 18				
Oct 7th	North	South				
5:00	7 vs 6	42 vs <b>39</b>				
6:00	8 vs <b>39</b>	40 vs 9				
7:00	43 vs 41	14 vs 15				
8:00	11 vs 13	18 vs 16				
9:00	10 vs 19	17 vs 12				
Oct 14th	North	South				
5:00	9 vs 6	11 vs 19				
6:00	16 vs <b>12</b>	14 vs <b>11</b>				
7:00	12 vs 13	7 vs <b>17</b>				
8:00	<b>19</b> vs <b>18</b>	<b>17</b> vs <b>15</b>				
9:00	<b>18</b> vs 10	<b>13</b> vs <b>15</b>				
	No Game #8					